## Woking Nuffield Hospital ACS Unit - Example Prices for Cigna customers



## 1 PRIOR TO FERTILITY TREATMENT

Initial Consultation with Consultant Gynaecologist
Additional Consultation with Consultant Gynaecologist
Pelvic Assessment Scan (on day 2-7 of cycle)
Semen Analysis
Blood Screening tests
AMH Blood Test
Counselling Session (up to 6 appointments throughout treatment here)

	With	
Full Price	discount	
£275.00	£275.00	
£140.00	£140.00	
£145.00	£130.00	
£145.00	£130.00	
£150.00	£140.00	
£55.00	£55.00	
No charge	No charge	
£910.00	£870.00	



## **2 FERTILITY TREATMENT**

All fertility treatments include clinical support during your treatment, and include scans, oestrodial blood tests, theatre charges, consultants fees and your hospital stay (if applicable) and following your treatment cycle a viability pregnancy scan or your treatment cycle reviewed by your Consultant, the Embryologists and the Nursing Staff

IVF Cycle including the use of Embryoglue	£3,520.00	£3,275.00	
Drugs (estimated - patient dependant)	£1,000.00	£950.00	
HFEA (Human Fertilisation and Embryology Authority) Fee - All cycles	£80.00	£80.00	
	£4,600.00	£4,305.00	
Possible Add Ons			
ICSI (add on)	£1,395.00	£1,281.00	
Blastocyst Culture with day 5 or 6 transfer (add on)	£525.00	£484.00	
Endometrial Stimulation Procedure (one month prior to treatment)	£150.00	£135.00	
Embryo Transfer under general anaesthetic (if clinically necessary)	£750.00	£692.00	
3 CRYOSTORAGE AND TRANSFER			
Embryo Cryopreservation after egg collection (excluding storage charge)	£400.00	£373.00	
Semen Cryopreservation per sample (excluding storage charge)	£140.00	£126.00	
Frozen Embryo Replacement	£1,100.00	£1,033.00	
Annual charge for cryostorage	£320.00	£291.00	